2.00 3  350.0065647105  175.0050  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY TITAN CD  200.00

1.00 4  175.0065647105  175.0050  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY TITAN CD  200.00

1.00 5  180.0069610A  180.0050  0.00TOPA WINTER   225.00

1.00 6  175.0065647105  175.0050  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY TITAN CD  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

7370.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  7370.00Total  8470.00